The Lewy Body Socie
Shining a r:;\:\t);r Lewy t));dy demenuaty LEWY BO DY . Aca d e my

©

Lewy Body

IRELAND

Lewy Body MasterClass 3
25-26th of January, 2024 - Halifax Hall Hotel, Sheffield

Thursday 25 January, 2024

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:45

16:15

17:15

18:00

19:00

19:30

21:00

21:30

MasterClass registration opens

Welcome
Prof Iracema Leroi, associate professor of geriatric psychiatry, Trinity College, Dublin

An introduction to the clinical syndrome of DLB/PDD, its epidemiology and risk factors
Dr Joe Kane, academic clinical lecturer, Queen's University, Belfast

Panel discussion: The lived experience

Lunch

Comorbidities

Palliative care, from diagnosis to end of life

Research

Refreshments

Diagnostic work-up and biomarkers & an introduction to assessment tools for cognitive,
functional, and behavioural changes for DLB/PDD, focus on DIAMOND LEWY toolkit for
diagnosis

Dr Joe Kane

Treatment and management of DLB/PDD (pharmacological and non-pharmacological)
Hotel check-in

Pre dinner Drinks

Formal dinner

Dinner speaker

Spark - Robin Williams Lewy Body film (optional)

This event has been supported by an educational grant from the Lewy Body Society.



The Lewy Body Socie
Shining a mr Lewy t));dy demenuaty LEWY BO DY . Aca d e my

©

Lewy Body

IRELAND

Lewy Body MasterClass 3
25-26th of January, 2024 - Halifax Hall Hotel, Sheffield

Day 2: Friday 26 January, 2024

8:00

8:15

08:30

09:45

11:15

12:00

12:45

14:30

15:00

Registration

Housekeeping

Clinical presentations - lightning talks

e Motor symptoms/Parkinsonism:

e Misidentification syndromes: Prof Iracema Leroi

e Cognitive impairment: Dr Paul Donaghy, MRC clinician scientist fellow and consultant old
age psychiatrist, Newcastle University and Gateshead Health NHS Foundation Trust

15-minute break

e Sleep and arousal problems:

e Falls/autonomic dysfunction:

e Visual perceptual abnormalities: Prof Iracema Leroi

Prodromal DLB
Dr Paul Donaghy

Lunch

4 case-based discussions: diagnostic challenges and management
Cases:

e Parkinsonism presenting to a movement disorders service:

e Cognitive impairment: Dr Paul Donaghy

e Delirium presenting to A&E:

e Psychosis/hallucinations presenting to OAP service: Prof Iracema Leroi

Refreshment break

Hospitalisation - acute hospital settings

This event has been supported by an educational grant from the Lewy Body Society.



The Lewy Body Society Lewy BOdy
X Shining a light on Lewy body dementia LEWY Bo DY . Aca d e my

IRELAND

Lewy Body MasterClass 3
25-26th of January, 2024 - Halifax Hall Hotel, Sheffield

15:45 An understanding of community support and third sector services.
e Lewy Body Society - Jacqui Cannon, chief executive, The Lewy Body Society
e Lewy Body Ireland - Prof Iracema Leroi & Dr Joe Kane

e Dementia UK, Lewy body dementia -

16:30 Meeting close and depart

This event has been supported by an educational grant from the Lewy Body Society.



	Thursday 25 January, 2024 
	 
	10:00​MasterClass registration opens 
	12:15​Lunch 
	19:00​​Pre dinner Drinks 
	19:30​​Formal dinner 
	 
	Day 2: Friday 26 January, 2024 
	 
	8:00​Registration 

