





Lewy Body MasterClass 3

25-26th of January, 2024 - Halifax Hall Hotel, Sheffield

Thursday 25 January, 2024

10:00	MasterClass registration opens
10:30	Welcome Prof Iracema Leroi, associate professor of geriatric psychiatry, Trinity College, Dublin
10:45	An introduction to the clinical syndrome of DLB/PDD, its epidemiology and risk factors Dr Joe Kane, academic clinical lecturer, Queen's University, Belfast
11:30	Panel discussion: The lived experience
12:15	Lunch
13:15	Comorbidities
14:00	Palliative care, from diagnosis to end of life
14:45	Research
15:45	Refreshments
15:45 16:15	Refreshments Diagnostic work-up and biomarkers & an introduction to assessment tools for cognitive, functional, and behavioural changes for DLB/PDD, focus on DIAMOND LEWY toolkit for diagnosis Dr Joe Kane
	Diagnostic work-up and biomarkers & an introduction to assessment tools for cognitive, functional, and behavioural changes for DLB/PDD, focus on DIAMOND LEWY toolkit for diagnosis
16:15	Diagnostic work-up and biomarkers & an introduction to assessment tools for cognitive, functional, and behavioural changes for DLB/PDD, focus on DIAMOND LEWY toolkit for diagnosis Dr Joe Kane
16:15 17:15	Diagnostic work-up and biomarkers & an introduction to assessment tools for cognitive, functional, and behavioural changes for DLB/PDD, focus on DIAMOND LEWY toolkit for diagnosis Dr Joe Kane Treatment and management of DLB/PDD (pharmacological and non-pharmacological)
16:15 17:15 18:00	Diagnostic work-up and biomarkers & an introduction to assessment tools for cognitive, functional, and behavioural changes for DLB/PDD, focus on DIAMOND LEWY toolkit for diagnosis Dr Joe Kane Treatment and management of DLB/PDD (pharmacological and non-pharmacological) Hotel check-in
16:15 17:15 18:00 19:00	Diagnostic work-up and biomarkers & an introduction to assessment tools for cognitive, functional, and behavioural changes for DLB/PDD, focus on DIAMOND LEWY toolkit for diagnosis Dr Joe Kane Treatment and management of DLB/PDD (pharmacological and non-pharmacological) Hotel check-in Pre dinner Drinks







Lewy Body MasterClass 3

25-26th of January, 2024 - Halifax Hall Hotel, Sheffield

Day 2: Friday 26 January, 2024

8:00	Registration
8:15	Housekeeping
08:30	Clinical presentations – lightning talks
	 Motor symptoms/Parkinsonism: Misidentification syndromes: Prof Iracema Leroi Cognitive impairment: Dr Paul Donaghy, MRC clinician scientist fellow and consultant old age psychiatrist, Newcastle University and Gateshead Health NHS Foundation Trust
09:45	15-minute break
	 Sleep and arousal problems: Falls/autonomic dysfunction: Visual perceptual abnormalities: Prof Iracema Leroi
11:15	Prodromal DLB Dr Paul Donaghy
12:00	Lunch
12:45	 4 case-based discussions: diagnostic challenges and management Cases: Parkinsonism presenting to a movement disorders service: Cognitive impairment: Dr Paul Donaghy Delirium presenting to A&E: Psychosis/hallucinations presenting to OAP service: Prof Iracema Leroi
14:30	Refreshment break
15:00	Hospitalisation - acute hospital settings







Lewy Body MasterClass 3

25-26th of January, 2024 - Halifax Hall Hotel, Sheffield

15:45 An understanding of community support and third sector services.

- Lewy Body Society Jacqui Cannon, chief executive, The Lewy Body Society
- Lewy Body Ireland Prof Iracema Leroi & Dr Joe Kane
- Dementia UK, Lewy body dementia -

16:30 Meeting close and depart